
2 FLAVORS + 1 DIP
FRIES OR VEG STICKS • 20oz SOFT DRINK

2 FLAVORS + 1 DIP
FRIES OR VEG STICKS • 20oz SOFT DRINK

1 DIP

1 DIP

FRIES OR VEG STICKS • 20oz SOFT DRINK

FRIES OR VEG STICKS • 20oz SOFT DRINK

BY THE PIECE

CRISPY
TENDERS
COMBO

3
5

4
7

15

30

20

1 DIP

2 DIPS

3 DIPS

4 DIPS

4 DIPS

625-1595 CAL

800-1160 CAL

1490-2210 CAL

2730-3810 CAL

4740-6180  CAL

3640-5080  CAL410-1375 CAL

$8.69

$6.59

$11.79

$9.99

$19.99

$38.99

$30.29

H
EA

T 
SC

AL
E

ATOMIC

MANGO HABANERO

CAJUN

ORIGINAL HOT

SPICY KOREAN Q

LOUISIANA RUB

MILD

HICKORY SMOKED BBQ

LEMON PEPPER

GARLIC PARMESAN

HAWAIIAN

FLAVORS

10

20

30

50

100

2 FLAVORS

3 FLAVORS

3 FLAVORS

4 FLAVORS

6 FLAVORS

800-1100 CAL 700-1000 CAL

1600-2200 CAL 1400-2000 CAL

2400-3300 CAL 2100-3000 CAL

4000-5500 CAL 3500-5000 CAL

8000-11000 CAL 7000-10000 CAL

BONELESSBY THE PIECE BONE-IN

$10.99

$19.99

$29.59

$47.99

$89.99

$12.99

$25.99

$38.99

$64.99

$129.99

MEAL
FOR 2

FAMILY
PACK

CREW
PACK

GROUP
PACK

PARTY
PACK

15 WINGS
2 FLAVORS + 2 DIPS

24 WINGS
3 FLAVORS + 3 DIPS

30 WINGS
3 FLAVORS + 3 DIPS

40 WINGS
4 FLAVORS + 4 DIPS

LRG FRIES OR VEG STICKS
2 20oz SOFT DRINKS

LRG FRIES, VEG STICKS

LRG FRIES, VEG STICKS

LRG FRIES, 2 VEG STICKS

1829-3710 CAL

2866-4518 CAL

3346-5178 CAL

4463-6662 CAL

5268-8522 CAL

1679-3560 CAL

2626-4278 CAL

3046-4878 CAL

4063-6262 CAL

4768-8022 CAL

BONELESS BONE-IN

GROUP
PACKS

50 WINGS
4 FLAVORS + 4 DIPS
2 LRG FRIES, 2 VEG STICKS

$19.99

$29.99

$35.99

$45.99

$55.99

$22.99

$34.99

$40.99

$54.99

$70.99

SMALL
6PC

8PC

10PC
LARGE

MEDIUM

COMBOS
INDIVIDUAL

797-1720 CAL

957-1940 CAL

1117-2160 CAL

737-1660 CAL

877-1860 CAL

1017-2060 CAL

BONELESS BONE-IN

2 FLAVORS + 1 DIP
FRIES OR VEG STICKS • 20oz SOFT DRINK

$9.99

$11.69

$13.69

$10.99

$12.79

$14.79



FOXWOODS CASINO

 CONNECTICUT

#1418

BUFFALO RANCH AND LOUISIANA VOODOO

LOADED FRIES

EXTRAS

BAKED ROLLS
VEGGIE STICKS

CAJUN FRIED CORN

SEASONED FRIES

CHEESE FRIES

YOUR CHOICE OF SEASONING

YOUR CHOICE OF CAJUN, LEMON PEPPER, PARMESAN OR FRY SEASONING

130/780/1560 CAL

25 CAL

300/600 CAL

390/710 CAL

500/890 CAL

R  / L

R  / L

5  /10

R

1          /6     /12 

940 CAL

540 CAL

450/800 CAL 540/940 CAL

REGULAR FRY UPGRADE 

LARGE FRY UPGRADE 

R  / L 

$3.99$2.99
$4.99$3.79
$4.49$3.49
$1.09
$5.49$2.79$.49

 $3.99  $5.29
$1.00

 $1.30

R            /M    /L $3.99$1.99$.99 130/240/640 CAL

TRIPLE CHUNK BROWNIE

CHEESE SAUCE

RANCH/BLEU CHEESE
HONEY MUSTARD

CAJUN FRIED CORN

• TEASOFT DRINKS

430 CAL

310/1550 CAL

360/1770 CAL

2-285/4-455  CAL

R  / L

R  / L

20 OZ  /32 OZ

$3.49$.99
$3.49$.99

$2.99 $3.49

$1.79


